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Week 1: 19-23 April 2021 

Time\Day 

(GTM+2) 
Monday, 19 April Tuesday, 20 April Wednesday, 21 April Thursday, 22 April Friday, 23 April 

11:00 - 12:00 

PLENARY  

Discussion on reviews 7 

submissions 

PLENARY  

Discussion on reviews 7 

submissions 

Canada Memorial 

Hydrography, Cat "B" 

Canada UNB 

Hydrography, Cat "A" 

UK UKHO  

Cartography, Cat "B" 

12:00 - 13:00 Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion 

13:00 - 13:30 Other Board Business Other Board Business Other Board Business 

13:30 - 14:30 
Canada Memorial 

Hydrography, Cat "A" 

Argentina  

Hydrography, Cat "B" 

Sri Lanka 

Sabaragamuwa Univ. 

Hydrography, Cat "B" 

14:30 - 15:30 Board discussion Board discussion 

 

Board discussion 

 

  



FIG/IHO/ICA International Board on Standards of Competence for Hydrographic Surveyors and Nautical Cartographers (IBSC) 

IBSC44 (VTC, 19 - 30 April 2021) – Version 0.2 (20/03/2021) 

 

Page 2 of 2 

 

Week 2: 26-30 April 2021 

Time\Day 

(GTM+2) 
Monday, 26 April Tuesday, 27 April Wednesday, 28 April Thursday, 29 April Friday, 30 April 

11:30 - 12:30 
Italy Navy 

Hydrography, Cat "A" 

UK IFHS  

Scheme  

Saudi Arabia  

Hydrography, Cat "B" 

Malaysia  

Hydrography, Cat "A" 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLENARY 

 

12:30 - 13:30 Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion 

13:30 - 14:00 Other Board Business Other Board Business Other Board Business Other Board Business 

14:00 - 15:00 
Canada CIDCO 

Hydrography, Cat "B"  

USA NSPS THSOA 

Scheme  

Peru  

Hydrography, Cat "A"   

Italy Navy 

Hydrography, Cat "B" 

15:00 - 16:00 Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion Board discussion 

 

 


